All Finishers Listed Below Age Group Results

OVERALL WINNERS

Age Group Race Results Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:23 PM - Top Males Overall in 5K Race division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4284 OMAR WIGGAN 16:55 16:55
2 4259 ALEX PEARCE 17:06 17:06
3 4311 ALEXANDER LINDSAY 17:20 17:19

Run for Young

5K Race Results
Raleigh, NC

Sunday, January 12, 2014
Race Timing & Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

Pace
5:27
5:31
5:35

Age Gender City State Age Rank
34 M RALEIGH NC 1 Overall Male
35 M RALEIGH NC 2 Overall Male
26 M RALEIGH NC 3 Overall Male

Age Group Race Results Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:23 PM - Top Females Overall in 5K Race division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4387 AMANDA LOPICCOLO 17:43 17:43
2 4334 ERIN HARLAN 20:31 20:30
3 4170 LAUREN BAUER 20:59 20:57

AGE GROUPS

5:43
6:37
6:45

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:23 PM for Males 12 & Under in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4398 MICHAEL SAPIENZA 26:28 26:26
2 4312 SHYAM MANDAL 27:41 27:41
3 4302 WILLIAM DONAHUE 27:44 27:43
4 4353 MATTHEW ROY 28:02 27:58
5 4321 WILL SEATE 29:39 29:39
6 4307 COLLIN JACKSON 29:58 29:37
7 4294 JONAH BERKLEY 32:37 32:37
8 4310 CLAY LEWIS 35:23 34:59

8:32
8:56
8:56
9:01
9:34
9:33
10:31
11:17

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:23 PM for Males 13-19 in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4351 ALEX ROY 17:45 17:45
2 4323 ROBBIE SIMMONS 18:13 18:10
3 4300 CONLON BROWN 18:19 18:17
4 4330 JOHN ZARBOCK 19:54 19:54
5 4328 REED WHELESS 21:13 21:13
6 4305 JOHN HINTON 22:54 22:54
7 4289 JACK ADAMS 23:27 23:19
8 4369 ROBERT GRUBB 23:34 23:25
9 4298 JOHN BOYLAN 23:37 23:27
10 4327 ROLLIE TILLMAN IV 29:23 29:14
11 4324 NOAH SOMMERS 30:04 29:54
12 4295 JALAN BEST 33:12 32:51

5:44
5:52
5:54
6:25
6:51
7:23
7:31
7:33
7:34
9:26
9:39
10:36

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:23 PM for Males 20-24 in division 5K Race

Place Bib# Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4360 MATTHEW LOEFFLER 17:36 17:34
2 4342 SETH WEST 18:20 18:20
3 4378 MANOUKIAN MANOUKI 18:58 18:57
4 4296 CHRISTOPHER BIAMON'  25:57 25:41
5 4195 BRANDON DOCKERY 26:04 25:48

5:40
5:55
6:07
8:17
8:19

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 25-29 in division 5K Race

Place Bib# Name Gun Time Chip Time

1 4316 MARK OLEXA 21:16 21:06
2 4236 GEORGE LOCKHART 22:48 22:46
3 4225 DAVID JERNIGAN 25:46 25:33

Pace
6:48
7:21
8:15

Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
31 F DURHAM NC 1 Overall Female
34 F RALEIGH NC 2 Overall Female
24 F RALEIGH NC 3 Overall Female
Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
10 M HOLLY SPRINGS NC 1M-1to 12
10 M MORRISVILLE NC 2 M-1to 12
10 M RALEIGH NC 3M-1to 12
12 M CLAYTON NC 4 M-1to0 12
11 M RALEIGH NC 5M-1to 12
12 M CARY NC 6 M-1to 12
11 M CHAPEL HILL NC 7 M-1to 12
8 M RALEIGH NC 8 M-1to 12
Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
15 M CLAYTON NC 1M-13to0 19
16 M  RALEIGH NC 2 M-13to 19
16 M APEX NC 3 M-13t0 19
18 M BEECH MOUNT. NC 4 M-13to 19
14 M  LOUISBURG NC 5M-13to 19
17 M  CLAYTON NC 6 M-13 to 19
14 M RALEIGH NC 7 M-13t0 19
19 M  RALEIGH NC 8 M-13t0 19
16 M RALEIGH NC 9 M-13to 19
13 M RALEIGH NC 10 M-13 to 19
13 M RALEIGH NC 11 M-13to 19
13 M CARY NC 12 M-13to 19
Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
21 M FUQUAY VARIN NC 1 M-20to 24
24 M RALEIGH NC 2 M-20to 24
22 M RALEIGH NC 3 M-20to 24
24 M APEX NC 4 M-20to 24
23 M RALEIGH NC 5 M-20to 24
Age Gender City State Age Rank
28 M RALEIGH NC 1 M-25to 29
26 M RALEIGH NC 2 M-25to 29
29 M RALEIGH NC 3 M-25to0 29

Team Name

North Carolina State University

Team Name

Athens Drive High School

Team Name

Bethesda Elementary School
Wiley Elementary

Carroll Middle School
n/a

Root Elementary

Team Name
Broughton

Appalachain State
Louisburg High School
Trinity Academy
Christ Church

Ravenscroft

Christ Church

Martin Middle School
n/a

Team Name

Capital RunWalk

NC State
Brandon Dockery

Team Name

Wake County Public Schools
Kroger

Christ Church



Place Bib#
4 4340
5 4293
6 4313

Name

ADAM HILDENBRANDT
CARTNEY BARRINGER
TREVOR MOHNEY

Gun Time Chip Time

25:53
25:56
25:56

25:46
25:41
25:50

Pace
8:19
8:17
8:20

Age Gender City

25
27
27

M
M
M

ANGIER
RALEIGH
BINGHAMTON

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 30-34 in division 5K Race

Bib #
4165
4338
4227
4366
4270
4209
4224

Place

N o b WN

Name

ALEJANDRO ARREOLA
JAMAAL ROOKARD
BRICE JOHNSON
JOHNATHAN HILBERT
CRAIG SCHULLER
JOSEPH GILROY

LES JAMES

Gun Time Chip Time

17:37
20:39
20:52
22:04
22:22
25:30
28:42

17:37
20:39
20:51
22:00
22:17
25:26
28:24

Pace Age Gender

5:41
6:40
6:44
7:06
7:11
8:12
9:10

32
32
32
30
33
31
34
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City
CHARLOTTE
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 35-39 in division 5K Race

Bib #
4167
4232
4219
4240
4187
4178
4276
4249
4220
4375
4348
4190

Place
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I
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Name

RYAN BABCOCK

KRIS LAMB

ANDREW HOLTON
MATTHEW MARMURA
BRAD CHRISTENSEN
SHANE BROWN
NORMAN THACKER
JONATHAN MIZE
HENRY HOWES

NICK BEAIRD

DERREK JENNINGS
CHRISTOPHER COWLES

Gun Time Chip Time

18:48
19:14
20:20
21:18
23:51
24:22
25:15
25:37
25:46
26:07
26:21
27:05

18:45
19:14
20:20
21:16
23:38
24:13
25:12
25:21
25:30
25:59
26:13
27:05

Pace Age Gender

6:03
6:12
6:34
6:52
7:37
7:49
8:08
8:11
8:14
8:23
8:27
8:44

39
35
36
39
36
38
37
35
35
35
39
36

T L

City

RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
SANFORD
HOLLY SPRINGS
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH
CARY

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 40-44 in division 5K Race

Bib #
4205
4188
4234
4399
4250
4239
4196
4192
4285
4395

Place
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Name

GARY FRANKS

JIM COLE

CHAD LEWIS

WILL SUIT

JOHN MOORE
SUMANTA MANDAL
KEITH DONAHUE
ANTHONY DAGOSTINO
STEPHEN WIIST
ROBERT BODISCH

Gun Time Chip Time

19:00
19:51
21:16
21:46
21:49
23:44
27:45
29:54
37:48
37:53

19:00
19:49
21:15
21:43
21:49
23:42
27:45
29:25
37:19
37:30

Pace Age Gender

6:08
6:24
6:51
7:00
7:02
7:39
8:57
9:29
12:02
12:06

44
42
44
43
43
41
40
44
40
41
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City

RALEIGH
DUNN

APEX
CLAYTON
RALEIGH
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH
HOLLY SPRINGS
CARY
WOODBRIDGE

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 45-49 in division 5K Race

Bib #
4231
4207
4339
4269
4164
4376
4290
4218
4396
4194
4279
4162
4277

Place
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Name

JOHN KOESTER
ERIC GAMBLE
FRED HATHAWAY
CHRIS SARSONY
DOUG APPLEYARD
BURKE HUTCHESON
BRANDON ASBILL
LEE HOGEWOOD
DAVID SAPIENZA
TODD DALNESS
ROLLIE TILLMAN III
JOHN ALLEY JR
MICHAEL THOMAS

Gun Time Chip Time

20:04
20:06
20:16
21:23
22:17
22:18
24:01
26:08
26:31
27:22
29:40
31:54
45:35

20:04
20:04
20:16
21:23
22:13
22:16
23:54
26:03
26:28
27.08
29:30
31:41
45:28

Pace Age Gender

6:28
6:28
6:32
6:54
7:10
7:11
7:43
8:24
8:32
8:45
9:31
10:13
14:40

49
45
47
46
49
46
47
48
49
46
45
45
47
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City
APEX
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
APEX
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
HOLLY SPRINGS
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 50-54 in division 5K Race
Pace Age Gender City

Place Bib #
1 4349

Name
BRIAN LANKFORD

Gun Time Chip Time

18:50

18:49

6:04

50

M

ROCK MOUNT

State
NC
NC
NY

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
VA

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC

Age Rank
4 M-25to 29
5 M-25 to 29
6 M-25to 29

Age Rank
1 M-30to 34
2M-30to 34
3M-30to 34
4 M-30to 34
5M-30to 34
6 M-30to 34
7 M-30to 34

Age Rank
1 M-35to 39
2 M-35t0 39
3 M-35to 39
4 M-35 to 39
5 M-35 to 39
6 M-35 to 39
7 M-35 to 39
8 M-35to 39
9 M-35to 39
10 M-35 to 39
11 M-35to0 39
12 M-35to 39

Age Rank
1 M-40to 44
2 M-40to 44
3M-40to 44
4 M-40 to 44
5M-40to 44
6 M-40 to 44
7M-40to0 44
8 M-40 to 44
9 M-40 to 44
10 M-40 to 44

Age Rank
1 M-45 to 49
2 M-45to 49
3 M-45to 49
4 M-45 to 49
5 M-45 to 49
6 M-45 to 49
7 M-45 to 49
8 M-45 to 49
9 M-45 to 49
10 M-45 to 49
11 M-45 to 49
12 M-45 to 49
13 M-45 to 49

Age Rank
1 M-50 to 54

Team Name
Capital RunWalk
NCSU / KBI Biopharma

Team Name

Duke University
NC State University
Veridian Dynamics
N/A

Bandwidth

Team Name

Saint Mary's School
N/A

Dept of State Treasurer
NA

Pentair Water

Womble Carlyle
Christ Church

PEOPLEFLUENT

Waltonwood senior living

Team Name
SAS

Greene Central High School

NCSU

Sanderson High School
Cisco Systems Inc.

NA

NetApp

Team Name

IBM
Capital RunWalk

NC State

Christ Church
Christ Church

Cary High

Christ Church
Christ Church
Christ Church

Team Name



Place
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Bib # Name

4180 WILLIAM BROWN
4397 DAVID LAVELY
4363 ANDREW HINTON
4274 BILL SNODGRASS
4168 CARL BAHN

4283 WILL WEATHERSPOON
4368 GORDON GRUBB
4185 JEFFREY CHANDLER
4352 STEPHEN ROY
4262 BRIAN RAVN

4173 MARK BIAMONTE
4222 STEVEN JACOBSON
4172 JORDAN BERKLEY

Gun Time Chip Time

19:26
20:16
22:30
22:36
23:38
23:40
26:24
27:07
28:02
28:23
28:28
28:58
29:24

19:26
20:14
22:27
22:31
23:33
23:35
26:15
26:51
27:48
28:14
28:13
28:40
28:58

Pace Age Gender City

6:16
6:32
7:15
7:16
7:36
7:36
8:28
8:40
8:58
9:06
9:06
9:15
9:21

50
50
50
52
53
50
53
52
52
51
53
51
54
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CHAPEL HILL
ROCKY MOUNT
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
WILLOW SPRIN!
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CLAYTON
RALEIGH

APEX

RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 55-59 in division 5K Race

Place

N O bl WN

Bib # Name

4275 ELHAJ TAYOUGA
4358 TIM BECK

4350 FRANK SCHREIER
4359 KAZEM YAHYAPOUR
4237 DEREK LONG

4282 WILLIAM WARREN
4163 STEPHEN ALSTON

Gun Time Chip Time

21:21
22:00
22:22
22:32
24:13
35:05
37:29

21:20
21:59
22:20
22:30
23:47
34:50
36:55

Pace Age Gender

6:53
7:05
7:12
7:15
7:40
11:14
11:55

57
57
59
58
57
56
57
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City

CHAPEL HILL
FUQUAY VARIN
CARY

RALEIGH
CARRBORO
CARY
MORRISVILLE

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 60-64 in division 5K Race

Place
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Bib # Name

4253 TOM NADSADY
4241 MICHAEL MARTINO
4175 GEOFF BOLTON
4169 BERT BANKS

4257 ZACK OSBORNE
4346 DON BROWN
4273 LAYNE SNELLING
4254 JOHN NASH

4191 PETER CRANFORD
4356 WAYNE DUBANSKY
4166 DAVE ATKINS
4212 FRANK HAAG

Gun Time Chip Time

21:08
21:57
23:07
25:15
25:33
26:19
27:23
27:27
27:32
30:26
32:43
48:16

21:08
21:56
23:07
25:13
25:22
26:15
27:04
27:16
27:22
30:11
32:25
48:02

Pace Age Gender

6:49
7:05
7:27
8:08
8:11
8:28
8:44
8:48
8:50
9:44
10:27
15:30

61
60
60
64
63
64
60
60
60
60
62
62

TR

City
PROVO
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
GREENSBORO
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CARY
RALEIGH

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:24 PM for Males 65-69 in division 5K Race

Place
1

u b W N

Bib # Name

4272 LARRY SLUPIANEK
4355 MICKEY LACKEY
4261 REY RAMIREZ
4256 MARK NICHOLS
4393 ANDY GIVENS

Gun Time Chip Time

24:53
25:56
27:08
29:01
34:23

24:51
25:53
27:05
28:59
34:10

Pace Age Gender

8:01
8:21
8:44
9:21
11:01

66
69
69
69
68
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City
CARY
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Males 70-74 in division 5K Race

Place
1
2
3

Bib # Name

4248 JOHN MITCHELL
4345 LARRY BADER
4343 BILL SQUIER

Gun Time Chip Time

24:16
26:04
38:49

24:15
26:00
38:38

Pace Age Gender

7:49
8:23
12:28

71
71
71

M
M
M

City
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Females 12 & Under in division 5K Race
Pace Age Gender City

Place
1

U b W N

Bib # Name

4246 LESLIE MEADOWCROFT
4365 BAILEY CREDLE

4317 BROOKE ROBINSON
4326 ELIZA DUNN TILLMAN
4325 ELI THOMAS

Gun Time Chip Time

25:21
25:45
28:10
42:20
45:35

25:17
25:36
28:05
42:11
45:29

8:09
8:15
9:04
13:36
14:40

11
11
11
9

11

F

M T T m

RALEIGH
DURHAM
WAKE FOREST
RALEIGH
RALEIGH

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
uT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
2 M-50to 54
3 M-50 to 54
4 M-50to 54
5 M-50 to 54
6 M-50 to 54
7 M-50 to 54
8 M-50to 54
9 M-50 to 54
10 M-50 to 54
11 M-50 to 54
12 M-50 to 54
13 M-50to 54
14 M-50 to 54

Age Rank
1 M-55to 59
2 M-55to 59
3 M-55to 59
4 M-55 to 59
5 M-55 to 59
6 M-55 to 59
7 M-55 to 59

Age Rank
1 M-60 to 64
2 M-60 to 64
3 M-60 to 64
4 M-60 to 64
5 M-60 to 64
6 M-60 to 64
7 M-60 to 64
8 M-60 to 64
9 M-60 to 64
10 M-60 to 64
11 M-60 to 64
12 M-60 to 64

Age Rank
1 M-65 to 69
2 M-65 to 69
3 M-65 to 69
4 M-65 to 69
5 M-65 to 69

Age Rank
1M-70to 74
2M-70to 74
3M-70to 74

Age Rank
1F-1to12
2F-1to12
3F-1to12
4F-1to 12
5F-1to12

Team Name
East Chapel Hill High School

N/A
Horizon Forest Products
Weatherspoon & Voltz LLP

Harris Teeter
Progress Software
Enloe High School

Team Name
sheraton imperial hotel

WUNC
n/a
NetApp

Team Name

Sheraton Imperial Hotel

Guilford County Schools (retire

mid-Atlantic Securities

n/a
Green Elementary School

Team Name
ExxonMobil

Hospice Of Wake County

Team Name
IBM

Team Name
Meadowcroft

North Raleigh Christian Acader
Christ Church
Christ Church



Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City
Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Females 13-19 in division 5K Race
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City
1 4309 AMANDA JOWELL 24:02 23:51 742 19 F DURHAM
2 4299 CATE BREWER 24:25 24:23  7:52 13 F RALEIGH
3 4364 MURPHY CREDIE 25:52 25:50 8:20 14 F DURHAM
4 4303 MADISON FERRARA 30:12 29:54 9:39 15 F RALEIGH
5 4357 ALl WADSWORTH 32:20 32:03 10:20 15 F SOUTHERN PINI
6 4301 GRACE CONNOLLY 42:08 41:52  13:30 18 F HOOVER
Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Females 20-24 in division 5K Race
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City
1 4181 ELIZABETH BYRUM 28:20 28:07 9:04 22 F RALEIGH
2 4208 LEONORA GEDDIE 28:39 28:19 9:08 22 F CARRBORO
3 4320 KIMBERLY SCHREIBER 32:17 31:52 10:17 21 F RALEIGH
Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Females 25-29 in division 5K Race
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City
1 4341 CARRIE MACK 21:39 21:36 6:58 28 F RALEIGH
2 4292 HELEN BADDOUR 22:22 22:15 7:11 25 F RALEIGH
3 4267 JESSICA RUHLE 24:10 24:04 7:46 29 F DURHAM
4 4197 MEGHAN DONOVAN 25:49 25:45 8:18 26 F FUQUAY VARIN
5 4255 MEGAN NEWMAN 26:59 26:42 837 26 F GREENVILLE
6 4315 BROOKE OLEXA 27:24 27:15 8:47 26 F RALEIGH
7 4202 BROOKE ENGLISH 28:11 27:57 9:.01 27 F MORRISVILLE
8 4337 STEPHANIE PATRICK 29:37 29:26  9:30 25 F RALEIGH
9 4229 EMILY KISER-YELLICK 31:46 31:16 10:05 27 F RALEIGH
10 4268 BRITTANY SAFRIET 38:33 38:18 12:21 28 F CARY
Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Females 30-34 in division 5K Race
Place Bib # Name GunTime Chip Time Pace Age Gender City
1 4332 MELISSA DANEHEY 23:39 23:36  7:37 30 F RALEIGH
2 4388 RACHEL VIDRINE 26:04 25:59 8:23 34 F CARY
3 4235 AMY LIGHT 26:59 26:41 8:336 33 F RALEIGH
4 4223 GINA JAMES 27:39 27:22 850 34 F RALEIGH
5 4288 JENNIFER ZHANG 27:40 27:36 854 32 F RALEIGH
6 4221 MELISSA JACKSON 27:40 27:28 852 31 F RALEIGH
7 4244 ALTA MCKINNEY 27:55 27:37 855 32 F RALEIGH
8 4199 CARRIE DUNDAS-LUCCA 30:01 29:59 9140 33 F DURHAM
9 4179 TAMMY BROWN 32:27 32:21 10:26 32 F FRANKLINTON
10 4287 SARAH WILSON 34:08 33:44 10:53 33 F ASHEBORO
11 4230 JOELLA KITTRELL 36:40 36:13  11:41 33 F CARY
12 4189 SHELLEY COLLUM 37:20 37:04 11:57 34 F CARY
Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Females 35-39 in division 5K Race
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City
1 4264 ELEANOR RICHARDSON 24:45 24:45 7:59 38 F DURHAM
2 4216 ALEXIS HENRY 24:55 24:51 8:.01 38 F CARY
3 4308 MARIE JONES 25:16 25:10 8:.07 35 F APEX
4 4213 ALEXIS HARRIS 27:34 27:01 843 38 F CHAPEL HILL
5 4203 ELIZABETH FELDHOUSEI 28:32 28:29 9:11 35 F WASHINGTON
6 4177 KARA BREM 32:51 32:33 10:30 37 F CARY
7 4280 KELLI VANN 37:53 37:30 12:06 35 F ASHEBORO
8 4263 GWYN REDUZZI 38:07 37:52 12:13 39 F RALEIGH
9 4297 KELLEY BLAS 44:59 44:39 14:24 36 F BENSON
Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:25 PM for Females 40-44 in division 5K Race
Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City
1 4367 JULIA BRANDON 21:43 21:42 7:00 41 F DURHAM
2 4245 AMY MEADOWCROFT 25:21 25:16 8:09 43 F RALEIGH
3 4271 GREY SEATE 25:40 25:36 815 41 F RALEIGH
4 4265 MICHELE RIVERA 26:08 26:08 8:26 43 F CARY

State

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
AL

State
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank

Age Rank
1F-13to 19
2 F-13to 19
3F-13to 19
4 F-13to 19
5F-13to 19
6 F-13to 19

Age Rank
1F-20to24
2F-20to 24
3F-20to 24

Age Rank
1F-25to0 29
2 F-25t0 29
3F-25t029
4 F-25t0 29
5F-25to0 29
6 F-25to 29
7 F-25to0 29
8 F-25t0 29
9 F-25t0 29
10 F-25to 29

Age Rank
1F-30to34
2F-30to 34
3F-30to 34
4 F-30to 34
5F-30to 34
6 F-30to 34
7 F-30to 34
8F-30to 34
9F-30to 34
10 F-30to 34
11 F-30to 34
12 F-30to 34

Age Rank
1F-35to 39
2 F-35to0 39
3 F-35t039
4 F-35to0 39
5F-35t0 39
6 F-35to 39
7 F-35t0 39
8 F-35to0 39
9 F-35t0 39

Age Rank
1F-40to 44
2 F-40 to 44
3F-40to 44
4 F-40to 44

Team Name

Team Name
Harvard University
Daniels Middle School

bunn high school

UNC

Team Name

North Carolina State University

Team Name

NC Central School of Law
Christ Church

NA
Wake County Public Schools
Second Empire Series

Second Empire

Team Name

n/a

Bandwidth

Biogen Idec

NC State University
angus barn

N/A

Wake Orthodontics
Franklinville

Rho Inc

Epic Games

Team Name
Biogen Idec
OCE

Carol Woods Retirement Home

Davis Drive Elementary
Franklinville

Liberty University

Team Name

Meadowcrofts
Sanderson High
Cerner Corporation



Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time

5 4260 GINA PRATICO 28:49 28:43
6 4204 SHANA FISHER 30:44 30:24
7 4184 ALICIA CHANDLER 35:23 35:06
8 4242 TONYA MASON 36:35 36:15
9 4278 MELISSA TILLMAN 42:20 42:12

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:26 PM for Females 45-49 in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4281 COLE WARREN 23:54 23:45
2 4200 LAURIE EDGERTON 25:06 25:02
3 4206 BECKY GAMBLE 25:13 25:09
4 4362 GWEN HINTON 27:39 27:33
5 4193 STACY DALNESS 28:00 27:47
6 4214 JACQUELYN HARRISON 30:41 30:37
7 4198 AMY DOUGLAS 31:08 31:01
8 4171 ILA BERKLEY 32:37 32:11
9 4370 JUDITH HOLLY 38:12 37:55
10 4186 CINDY CHASTANG 42:06 42:06

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:26 PM for Females 50-54 in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4174 PAULABIRD 26:53 26:48
2 4228 CAROLYN JOHNSON 27:42 27:38
3 4217 CAROLHILL 27:48 27:48
4 4252 DENISE MYERS 30:30 30:26
5 4247 NAZALY MILLER 31:08 31:01
6 4226 SHARON JOFFE 36:31 36:19

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:26 PM for Females 55-59 in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time
1 4286 LEIGH WILSON 25:38 25:35
2 4400 KAREN YAHYAPOUR 27:17 27:14
3 4361 SUZANNE BEAUMONT 27:44 27:26
4 4331 NANCY YAGUDA 32:18 31:58
5 4251 HANAN MOUSSA 33:29 33:24
6 4238 GINGER LONG 35:10 34:45
7 4243 CATHERINE MAXWELL 35:11 34:45
8 4210 BARBARA GOFF 35:13 34:55
9 4176 JANE BRADY 48:08 47:41

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:26 PM for Females 60-64 in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time

1 4344 PEGGY WARNER 27:31 27:27
2 4354 KAYE HOLDER 27:42 27:40
3 4333 LINDA GREW 52:26 52:03

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:26 PM for Females 65-69 in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name
1 4201 BARBARA ENGLISH
2 4215 SUSAN HATCH

38:12
40:14

37:56
39:58

Gun Time Chip Time

Age Group Race Report as of 1/12/2014 3:57:26 PM for Females 70-74 in division 5K Race

Place Bib # Name
1 4233 BARBARA LATTA
2 4211 LOUISE GUARDINO

31:18
31:31

31:16
31:21

AGE GROUPS

Gun Time Chip Time

Pace Age Gender City

9:16 42 F WAKE FOREST
9:48 40 F RALEIGH
11:19 43 F DURHAM
11:42 42 F RALEIGH
13:37 43 F RALEIGH
Pace Age Gender City

7:40 47 F CARY

8:.05 47 F RALEIGH
8:07 45 F RALEIGH
8:53 48 F RALEIGH
8:58 48 F CARY

9:53 47 F RALEIGH
10:00 47 F FUQUAY VARIN
10:23 49 F CHAPEL HILL
12:14 48 F RALEIGH
13:35 45 F WENDELL
Pace Age Gender City

8:39 52 F RALEIGH
8:55 51 F RALEIGH
8:58 54 F RALEIGH
9:49 52 F RALEIGH
10:00 50 F HOLLY SPRINGS
11:43 52 F DURHAM
Pace Age Gender City

8:15 58 F RALEIGH
8:47 55 F RALEIGH
8:51 56 F WAKE FOREST
10:19 56 F APEX

10:46 55 F RALEIGH
11:13 55 F CARRBORO
11:13 55 F RALEIGH
11:16 58 F RALEIGH
15:23 57 F RALEIGH
Pace Age Gender City

8:51 60 F CARY

8:55 64 F RALEIGH
16:47 64 F RALEIGH
Pace Age Gender City

12:14 67 F RALEIGH
12:54 66 F RALEIGH
Pace Age Gender City

10:05 72 F RALEIGH
10:07 73 F CARY

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC

State
NC
NC

Age Rank
5F-40to 44
6 F-40 to 44
7 F-40to 44
8 F-40 to 44
9F-40to 44

Age Rank
1F-45to 49
2 F-45t0 49
3 F-45t0 49
4 F-45to 49
5F-45to0 49
6 F-45 to 49
7 F-45 to 49
8 F-45 to 49
9 F-45to 49
10 F-45to 49

Age Rank
1F-50to 54
2 F-50to 54
3 F-50to 54
4 F-50to 54
5 F-50 to 54
6 F-50 to 54

Age Rank
1F-55to 59
2 F-55t0 59
3 F-55t0 59
4 F-55to 59
5F-55to 59
6 F-55to 59
7 F-55to 59
8 F-55t0 59
9 F-55to 59

Age Rank
1 F-60 to 64
2 F-60to 64
3 F-60 to 64

Age Rank
1 F-65 to 69
2 F-65 to 69

Age Rank
1F-70to 74
2F-70to 74

Team Name
N/A
Wakefield High School

Christ Church

Team Name
n/a

DHHS
WCPSS

Cary High

Team Name
UNC
SECU

Trinity Academy of Raleigh
middle creek high school

Team Name
Highsmith Insurance

Godiva

Linton and Associates
NC State University
Cardinal Gibbons

n/a

Team Name

Team Name
retired teacher
Green Elementary School

Team Name
NCI
n/a



Place
Place
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Bib # Name

Bib # Name

4284 OMAR WIGGAN
4259 ALEX PEARCE

4311 ALEXANDER LINDSAY
4360 MATTHEW LOEFFLER
4165 ALEJANDRO ARREOLA
4387 AMANDA LOPICCOLO
4351 ALEX ROY

4323 ROBBIE SIMMONS
4300 CONLON BROWN
4342 SETH WEST

4167 RYAN BABCOCK
4349 BRIAN LANKFORD
4378 MANOUKIAN MANOUKI
4205 GARY FRANKS

4232 KRIS LAMB

4180 WILLIAM BROWN
4188 JIM COLE

4330 JOHN ZARBOCK
4231 JOHN KOESTER

4207 ERIC GAMBLE

4339 FRED HATHAWAY
4397 DAVID LAVELY

4219 ANDREW HOLTON
4334 ERIN HARLAN

4338 JAMAAL ROOKARD
4227 BRICE JOHNSON
4170 LAUREN BAUER
4253 TOM NADSADY

4328 REED WHELESS
4316 MARK OLEXA

4234 CHAD LEWIS

4240 MATTHEW MARMURA
4275 ELHAJ TAYOUGA
4269 CHRIS SARSONY
4341 CARRIE MACK

4367 JULIA BRANDON
4399 WILL SUIT

4250 JOHN MOORE

4241 MICHAEL MARTINO
4358 TIM BECK

4366 JOHNATHAN HILBERT
4164 DOUG APPLEYARD
4376 BURKE HUTCHESON
4350 FRANK SCHREIER
4292 HELEN BADDOUR
4270 CRAIG SCHULLER
4363 ANDREW HINTON
4359 KAZEM YAHYAPOUR
4274 BILL SNODGRASS
4236 GEORGE LOCKHART
4305 JOHN HINTON

4175 GEOFF BOLTON
4289 JACK ADAMS

4369 ROBERT GRUBB
4298 JOHN BOYLAN

4168 CARL BAHN

4332 MELISSA DANEHEY
4283 WILL WEATHERSPOON
4239 SUMANTA MANDAL
4187 BRAD CHRISTENSEN

Gun Time Chip Time
Gun Time Chip Time

16:55
17:06
17:20
17:36
17:37
17:43
17:45
18:13
18:19
18:20
18:48
18:50
18:58
19:00
19:14
19:26
19:51
19:54
20:04
20:06
20:16
20:16
20:20
20:31
20:39
20:52
20:59
21:08
21:13
21:16
21:16
21:18
21:21
21:23
21:39
21:43
21:46
21:49
21:57
22:00
22:04
22:17
22:18
22:22
22:22
22:22
22:30
22:32
22:36
22:48
22:54
23:07
23:27
23:34
23:37
23:38
23:39
23:40
23:44
23:51

16:55
17:06
17:19
17:34
17:37
17:43
17:45
18:10
18:17
18:20
18:45
18:49
18:57
19:00
19:14
19:26
19:49
19:54
20:04
20:04
20:16
20:14
20:20
20:30
20:39
20:51
20:57
21:08
21:13
21:06
21:15
21:16
21:20
21:23
21:36
21:42
21:43
21:49
21:56
21:59
22:00
22:13
22:16
22:20
22:15
22:17
22:27
22:30
22:31
22:46
22:54
23:07
23:19
23:25
23:27
23:33
23:36
23:35
23:42
23:38

Pace Age Gender City
Pace Age Gender City

5:27
5:31
5:35
5:40
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:52
5:54
5:55
6:03
6:04
6:07
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:24
6:25
6:28
6:28
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:37
6:40
6:44
6:45
6:49
6:51
6:48
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:58
7:00
7:00
7:02
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:11
7:11
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:21
7:23
7:27
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:36
7:39
7:37

34
35
26
21
32
31
15
16
16
24
39
50
22
44
35
50
42
18
49
45
47
50
36
34
32
32
24
61
14
28
44
39
57
46
28
41
43
43
60
57
30
49
46
59
25
33
50
58
52
26
17
60
14
19
16
53
30
50
41
36
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RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
FUQUAY VARIN
CHARLOTTE
DURHAM
CLAYTON
RALEIGH
APEX
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
ROCK MOUNT
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CARY

CHAPEL HILL
DUNN

BEECH MOUNT.
APEX
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
ROCKY MOUNT
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
PROVO
LOUISBURG
RALEIGH
APEX

CARY

CHAPEL HILL
APEX
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CLAYTON
RALEIGH
CARY
FUQUAY VARIN
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CLAYTON
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
WILLOW SPRINt
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH

State
State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
uT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
Age Rank
1 Overall Male
2 Overall Male
3 Overall Male
1 M-20to 24
1 M-30to 34
1 Overall Female
1M-13to 19
2 M-13to 19
3M-13to 19
2 M-20to 24
1 M-35to 39
1 M-50 to 54
3M-20to 24
1 M-40to 44
2 M-35t0 39
2 M-50to 54
2 M-40 to 44
4M-13t0 19
1 M-45to 49
2 M-45 to 49
3 M-45to 49
3 M-50to 54
3 M-35to 39
2 Overall Female
2 M-30to 34
3M-30to 34
3 Overall Female
1 M-60 to 64
5M-13to 19
1 M-25to 29
3 M-40to 44
4 M-35to 39
1 M-55to 59
4 M-45 to 49
1F-25to0 29
1F-40to 44
4 M-40to 44
5M-40to 44
2 M-60 to 64
2 M-55to0 59
4 M-30to 34
5 M-45 to 49
6 M-45 to 49
3 M-55t0 59
2 F-25t0 29
5M-30to 34
4 M-50to 54
4 M-55 to 59
5 M-50to 54
2 M-25 to 29
6 M-13to 19
3 M-60 to 64
7 M-13to 19
8 M-13t0 19
9M-13t0 19
6 M-50 to 54
1F-30to 34
7 M-50 to 54
6 M-40 to 44
5 M-35 to 39

Team Name
Team Name

North Carolina State University

Broughton

Capital RunWalk
Saint Mary's School

SAS

N/A

East Chapel Hill High School
Greene Central High School
Appalachain State

IBM
Capital RunWalk

Dept of State Treasurer

Duke University
Athens Drive High School

Louisburg High School
Wake County Public Schools
NCSU

NA

sheraton imperial hotel

Sanderson High School
Sheraton Imperial Hotel

NC State University
NC State

NC Central School of Law
Veridian Dynamics

N/A
Kroger
Trinity Academy

Christ Church

Ravenscroft
Horizon Forest Products

Weatherspoon & Voltz LLP
Cisco Systems Inc.



Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Bib # Name

4281 COLE WARREN

4290 BRANDON ASBILL
4309 AMANDA JOWELL
4267 JESSICA RUHLE

4237 DEREK LONG

4248 JOHN MITCHELL
4178 SHANE BROWN

4299 CATE BREWER

4264 ELEANOR RICHARDSON
4272 LARRY SLUPIANEK
4216 ALEXIS HENRY

4200 LAURIE EDGERTON
4206 BECKY GAMBLE

4169 BERT BANKS

4276 NORMAN THACKER
4308 MARIE JONES

4246 LESLIE MEADOWCROFT
4245 AMY MEADOWCROFT
4209 JOSEPH GILROY

4257 ZACK OSBORNE

4249 JONATHAN MIZE
4286 LEIGH WILSON

4271 GREY SEATE

4365 BAILEY CREDLE

4225 DAVID JERNIGAN
4220 HENRY HOWES

4197 MEGHAN DONOVAN
4364 MURPHY CREDIE
4340 ADAM HILDENBRANDT
4293 CARTNEY BARRINGER
4355 MICKEY LACKEY

4313 TREVOR MOHNEY

4296 CHRISTOPHER BIAMON

4388 RACHEL VIDRINE
4345 LARRY BADER

4195 BRANDON DOCKERY
4375 NICK BEAIRD

4218 LEE HOGEWOOD
4265 MICHELE RIVERA
4346 DON BROWN

4348 DERREK JENNINGS
4368 GORDON GRUBB
4398 MICHAEL SAPIENZA
4396 DAVID SAPIENZA
4174 PAULA BIRD

4235 AMY LIGHT

4255 MEGAN NEWMAN
4190 CHRISTOPHER COWLES
4185 JEFFREY CHANDLER
4261 REY RAMIREZ

4400 KAREN YAHYAPOUR
4194 TODD DALNESS
4273 LAYNE SNELLING
4315 BROOKE OLEXA
4254 JOHN NASH

4344 PEGGY WARNER
4191 PETER CRANFORD
4213 ALEXIS HARRIS
4362 GWEN HINTON
4223 GINA JAMES

4288 JENNIFER ZHANG

Gun Time Chip Time

23:54 23:45
24:01 23:54
24:02 23:51
24:10 24:04
24:13 23:47
24:16 24:15
24:22 24:13
24:25 24:23
24:45 24:45
24:53 24:51
24:55 24:51
25:06 25:02
25:13 25:09
25:15 25:13
25:15 25:12
25:16 25:10
25:21 25:17
25:21 25:16
25:30 25:26
25:33 25:22
25:37 25:21
25:38 25:35
25:40 25:36
25:45 25:36
25:46 25:33
25:46 25:30
25:49 25:45
25:52 25:50
25:53 25:46
25:56 25:41
25:56 25:53
25:56 25:50
25:57 25:41
26:04 25:59
26:04 26:00
26:04 25:48
26:07 25:59
26:08 26:03
26:08 26:08
26:19 26:15
26:21 26:13
26:24 26:15
26:28 26:26
26:31 26:28
26:53 26:48
26:59 26:41
26:59 26:42
27:05 27:05
27:07 26:51
27:08 27:05
27:17 27:14
27:22 27.08
27:23 27:04
27:24 27:15
27:27 27:16
27:31 27:27
27:32 27:22
27:34 27:.01
27:39 27:33
27:39 27:22
27:40 27:36

Pace Age Gender City

7:40
7:43
7:42
7:46
7:40
7:49
7:49
7:52
7:59
8:01
8:01
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:07
8:09
8:09
8:12
8:11
8:11
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:14
8:18
8:20
8:19
8:17
8:21
8:20
8:17
8:23
8:23
8:19
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:28
8:27
8:28
8:32
8:32
8:39
8:36
8:37
8:44
8:40
8:44
8:47
8:45
8:44
8:47
8:48
8:51
8:50
8:43
8:53
8:50
8:54

47
47
19
29
57
71
38
13
38
66
38
47
45
64
37
35
11
43
31
63
35
58
41
11
29
35
26
14
25
27
69
27
24
34
71
23
35
48
43
64
39
53
10
49
52
33
26
36
52
69
55
46
60
26
60
60
60
38
48
34
32
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CARY
RALEIGH
DURHAM
DURHAM
CARRBORO
RALEIGH
SANFORD
RALEIGH
DURHAM
CARY

CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
HOLLY SPRINGS
APEX
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
GREENSBORO
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
FUQUAY VARIN
DURHAM
ANGIER
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
BINGHAMTON
APEX

CARY

CARY
RALEIGH
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
HOLLY SPRINGS
HOLLY SPRINGS
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
GREENVILLE
CARY
DURHAM
DURHAM
RALEIGH
CARY

CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
1F-45to 49
7 M-45 to 49
1F-13to 19
3F-25t029
5 M-55to 59
1M-70to 74
6 M-35 to 39
2 F-13to 19
1F-35to 39
1 M-65 to 69
2 F-35t0 39
2 F-451t0 49
3 F-45t0 49
4 M-60 to 64
7 M-35 to 39
3 F-35t0 39

1F-1to12
2F-40to 44
6 M-30to 34
5 M-60 to 64
8 M-35to 39
1F-55to0 59
3F-40to 44

2F-1to12
3 M-25 to 29
9 M-35to0 39
4 F-25t0 29
3F-13to0 19
4 M-25 to 29
5 M-25to 29
2 M-65 to 69
6 M-25 to 29
4 M-20to 24
2F-30to 34
2M-70to 74
5M-20to 24
10 M-35 to 39
8 M-45 to 49
4 F-40to 44
6 M-60 to 64
11 M-35to0 39
8 M-50to 54
1M-1to 12
9 M-45 to 49
1F-50to 54
3F-30to 34
5F-25to0 29
12 M-35to 39
9 M-50 to 54
3 M-65 to 69
2 F-55t0 59
10 M-45 to 49
7 M-60 to 64
6 F-251t0 29
8 M-60 to 64
1F-60to 64
9 M-60 to 64
4 F-35to0 39
4 F-45to 49
4 F-30to 34
5F-30to 34

Team Name

n/a

Christ Church

Harvard University
Christ Church

WUNC

IBM

Pentair Water
Daniels Middle School

ExxonMobil
Biogen Idec
DHHS
WCPSS

OCE

Meadowcroft

Meadowcrofts

N/A

Guilford County Schools (retire
Womble Carlyle

Highsmith Insurance
Sanderson High

Christ Church
Christ Church

Capital RunWalk
NCSU / KBI Biopharma

NC State

Brandon Dockery

Christ Church
Cerner Corporation

PEOPLEFLUENT

UNC

n/a

NA

Waltonwood senior living

Cary High

Wake County Public Schools
mid-Atlantic Securities

Carol Woods Retirement Home

Bandwidth
Biogen Idec



Place
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Bib # Name

4221 MELISSA JACKSON
4312 SHYAM MANDAL
4354 KAYE HOLDER

4228 CAROLYN JOHNSON
4302 WILLIAM DONAHUE
4361 SUZANNE BEAUMONT
4196 KEITH DONAHUE
4217 CAROL HILL

4244 ALTA MCKINNEY
4193 STACY DALNESS

4353 MATTHEW ROY

4352 STEPHEN ROY

4317 BROOKE ROBINSON
4202 BROOKE ENGLISH
4181 ELIZABETH BYRUM
4262 BRIAN RAVN

4173 MARK BIAMONTE
4203 ELIZABETH FELDHOUSEI
4208 LEONORA GEDDIE
4224 LES JAMES

4260 GINA PRATICO

4222 STEVEN JACOBSON
4256 MARK NICHOLS

4327 ROLLIE TILLMAN IV
4172 JORDAN BERKLEY
4337 STEPHANIE PATRICK
4321 WILL SEATE

4279 ROLLIE TILLMAN 11l
4192 ANTHONY DAGOSTINO
4307 COLLIN JACKSON
4199 CARRIE DUNDAS-LUCCA
4324 NOAH SOMMERS
4303 MADISON FERRARA
4356 WAYNE DUBANSKY
4252 DENISE MYERS

4214 JACQUELYN HARRISON
4204 SHANA FISHER

4247 NAZALY MILLER

4198 AMY DOUGLAS

4233 BARBARA LATTA
4211 LOUISE GUARDINO
4229 EMILY KISER-YELLICK
4162 JOHN ALLEY JR

4320 KIMBERLY SCHREIBER
4331 NANCY YAGUDA
4357 ALl WADSWORTH
4179 TAMMY BROWN
4294 JONAH BERKLEY
4171 ILA BERKLEY

4166 DAVE ATKINS

4177 KARA BREM

4295 JALAN BEST

4251 HANAN MOUSSA
4287 SARAH WILSON

4393 ANDY GIVENS

4282 WILLIAM WARREN
4238 GINGER LONG

4243 CATHERINE MAXWELL
4210 BARBARA GOFF

4184 ALICIA CHANDLER
4310 CLAY LEWIS

Gun Time Chip Time

27:40
27:41
27:42
27:42
27:44
27:44
27:45
27:48
27:55
28:00
28:02
28:02
28:10
28:11
28:20
28:23
28:28
28:32
28:39
28:42
28:49
28:58
29:01
29:23
29:24
29:37
29:39
29:40
29:54
29:58
30:01
30:04
30:12
30:26
30:30
30:41
30:44
31:08
31:08
31:18
31:31
31:46
31:54
32:17
32:18
32:20
32:27
32:37
32:37
32:43
32:51
33:12
33:29
34:08
34:23
35:05
35:10
35:11
35:13
35:23
35:23

27:28
27:41
27:40
27:38
27:43
27:26
27:45
27:48
27:37
27:47
27:58
27:48
28:05
27:57
28:07
28:14
28:13
28:29
28:19
28:24
28:43
28:40
28:59
29:14
28:58
29:26
29:39
29:30
29:25
29:37
29:59
29:54
29:54
30:11
30:26
30:37
30:24
31:01
31:01
31:16
31:21
31:16
31:41
31:52
31:58
32:03
32:21
32:37
32:11
32:25
32:33
32:51
33:24
33:44
34:10
34:50
34:45
34:45
34:55
35:06
34:59

Pace Age Gender City

8:52
8:56
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:51
8:57
8:58
8:55
8:58
9:01
8:58
9:04
9:01
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:11
9:08
9:10
9:16
9:15
9:21
9:26
9:21
9:30
9:34
9:31
9:29
9:33
9:40
9:39
9:39
9:44
9:49
9:53
9:48
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:07
10:05
10:13
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:26
10:31
10:23
10:27
10:30
10:36
10:46
10:53
11:01
11:14
11:13
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:17

31
10
64
51
10
56
40
54
32
48
12
52
11
27
22
51
53
35
22
34
42
51
69
13
54
25
11
45
44
12
33
13
15
60
52
47
40
50
47
72
73
27
45
21
56
15
32
11
49
62
37
13
55
33
68
56
55
55
58
43
8

E i T T s T L T » T o T o T o T o T & T T & T & T T T T 2 T T T T » I s Bl -l T 1 B s -l & B » T o T T T B B T s - 3

RALEIGH
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
WAKE FOREST
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CARY
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
WAKE FOREST
MORRISVILLE
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
APEX
WASHINGTON
CARRBORO
RALEIGH
WAKE FOREST
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CHAPEL HILL
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
HOLLY SPRINGS
CARY
DURHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
HOLLY SPRINGS
FUQUAY VARIN
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
APEX
SOUTHERN PINI
FRANKLINTON
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
CARY

CARY

CARY
RALEIGH
ASHEBORO
RALEIGH
CARY
CARRBORO
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
6 F-30to 34
2M-1to 12
2 F-60 to 64
2F-50to 54
3M-1to 12
3 F-55to0 59
7 M-40 to 44
3 F-50to 54
7F-30to 34
5F-45t0 49
4 M-1to 12
10 M-50 to 54
3F-1to12
7 F-25to 29
1F-20to 24
11 M-50 to 54
12 M-50 to 54
5F-35to 39
2F-20to 24
7 M-30to 34
5F-40to 44
13 M-50 to 54
4 M-65 to 69
10 M-13 to 19
14 M-50 to 54
8 F-251t0 29
5M-1to 12
11 M-45 to 49
8 M-40 to 44
6M-1to 12
8 F-30to 34
11 M-13to 19
4 F-13to 19
10 M-60 to 64
4 F-50 to 54
6 F-45 to 49
6 F-40to 44
5F-50to 54
7 F-45 to 49
1F-70to 74
2F-70to 74
9 F-25t0 29
12 M-45 to 49
3F-20to 24
4 F-55to 59
5F-13to0 19
9F-30to 34
7 M-1to 12
8 F-45 to 49
11 M-60 to 64
6 F-35to 39
12 M-13to 19
5F-55to 59
10 F-30to 34
5 M-65 to 69
6 M-55 to 59
6 F-55to 59
7 F-55to0 59
8 F-55to 59
7 F-40to 44
8M-1to 12

Team Name
NC State University
Bethesda Elementary School

SECU
Wiley Elementary

NA

angus barn
Cary High

North Raleigh Christian Acader
Second Empire Series

Harris Teeter
Progress Software

Bandwidth

N/A

Enloe High School
Hospice Of Wake County
Christ Church

Carroll Middle School
Christ Church
NetApp

n/a

N/A

Martin Middle School
bunn high school

Trinity Academy of Raleigh

Wakefield High School
middle creek high school

NCI
n/a

Christ Church
North Carolina State University

Wake Orthodontics

n/a

Davis Drive Elementary
n/a

Godiva

Franklinville

n/a

Linton and Associates
NC State University
Cardinal Gibbons

Root Elementary



Place
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Bib # Name

4226 SHARON JOFFE
4242 TONYA MASON
4230 JOELLA KITTRELL
4189 SHELLEY COLLUM
4163 STEPHEN ALSTON
4285 STEPHEN WIIST
4395 ROBERT BODISCH
4280 KELLI VANN

4263 GWYN REDUZZI
4370 JUDITH HOLLY
4201 BARBARA ENGLISH
4268 BRITTANY SAFRIET
4343 BILL SQUIER

4215 SUSAN HATCH
4186 CINDY CHASTANG
4301 GRACE CONNOLLY
4326 ELIZA DUNN TILLMAN

Gun Time Chip Time

4278
4297
4277
4325
4176
4333
4247
4198
4233
4211
4229
4162
4320
4331
4357
4179
4294
4171
4166
4177
4295
4251
4287
4393
4282
4238
4243
4210
4184
4310
4226
4242
4230
4189
4163
4285
4395
4280
4263
4370
4201
4268
4343
4215

MELISSA TILLMAN
KELLEY BLAS
MICHAEL THOMAS
ELI THOMAS

JANE BRADY
LINDA GREW
NAZALY MILLER
AMY DOUGLAS
BARBARA LATTA
LOUISE GUARDINO
EMILY KISER-YELLICK
JOHN ALLEY JR
KIMBERLY SCHREIBER
NANCY YAGUDA
ALI WADSWORTH
TAMMY BROWN
JONAH BERKLEY
ILA BERKLEY

DAVE ATKINS
KARA BREM

JALAN BEST
HANAN MOUSSA
SARAH WILSON
ANDY GIVENS
WILLIAM WARREN
GINGER LONG
CATHERINE MAXWELL
BARBARA GOFF
ALICIA CHANDLER
CLAY LEWIS
SHARON JOFFE
TONYA MASON
JOELLA KITTRELL
SHELLEY COLLUM
STEPHEN ALSTON
STEPHEN WIIST
ROBERT BODISCH
KELLI VANN

GWYN REDUZZI
JUDITH HOLLY
BARBARA ENGLISH
BRITTANY SAFRIET
BILL SQUIER
SUSAN HATCH

36:31 36:19
36:35 36:15
36:40 36:13
37:20 37:04
37:29 36:55
37:48 37:19
37:53 37:30
37:53 37:30
38:07 37:52
38:12 37:55
38:12 37:56
38:33 38:18
38:49 38:38
40:14 39:58
42:06 42:06
42:08 41:52
42:20 42:11
42:20 42:12
44:59 44:39
45:35 45:28
45:35 45:29
48:08 47:41
52:26 52:03
31:08 31:01
31:08 31:01
31:18 31:16
31:31 31:21
31:46 31:16
31:54 31:41
32:17 31:52
32:18 31:58
32:20 32:03
32:27 32:21
32:37 32:37
32:37 32:11
32:43 32:25
32:51 32:33
33:12 32:51
33:29 33:24
34:08 33:44
34:23 34:10
35:05 34:50
35:10 34:45
35:11 34:45
35:13 34:55
35:23 35:06
35:23 34:59
36:31 36:19
36:35 36:15
36:40 36:13
37:20 37:04
37:29 36:55
37:48 37:19
37:53 37:30
37:53 37:30
38:07 37:52
38:12 37:55
38:12 37:56
38:33 38:18
38:49 38:38
40:14 39:58

Pace Age Gender City

11:43
11:42
11:41
11:57
11:55
12:02
12:06
12:06
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:21
12:28
12:54
13:35
13:30
13:36
13:37
14:24
14:40
14:40
15:23
16:47
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:07
10:05
10:13
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:26
10:31
10:23
10:27
10:30
10:36
10:46
10:53
11:01
11:14
11:13
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:17
11:43
11:42
11:41
11:57
11:55
12:02
12:06
12:06
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:21
12:28
12:54

52
42
33
34
57
40
41
35
39
48
67
28
71
66
45
18
9
43
36
47
11
57
64
50
47
72
73
27
45
21
56
15
32
11
49
62
37
13
55
33
68
56
55
55
58
43
8
52
42
33
34
57
40
41
35
39
48
67
28
71
66
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DURHAM
RALEIGH
CARY

CARY
MORRISVILLE
CARY
WOODBRIDGE
ASHEBORO
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
WENDELL
HOOVER
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
BENSON
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
HOLLY SPRINGS
FUQUAY VARIN
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
APEX
SOUTHERN PINI
FRANKLINTON
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
CARY

CARY

CARY
RALEIGH
ASHEBORO
RALEIGH
CARY
CARRBORO
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH
DURHAM
RALEIGH
CARY

CARY
MORRISVILLE
CARY
WOODBRIDGE
ASHEBORO
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
AL
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Age Rank
6 F-50to 54
8 F-40to 44
11 F-30to 34
12 F-30to 34
7 M-55 to 59
9 M-40 to 44

10 M-40 to 44
7 F-35to 39
8 F-35t0 39
9 F-45 to 49
1F-65to 69
10 F-25t0 29
3M-70to 74
2 F-65 to 69
10 F-45to 49
6 F-13to 19
4F-1to12
9F-40to 44
9 F-35t0 39

13 M-45 to 49

5F-1to 12
9 F-55t0 59
3 F-60to 64
5F-50to 54
7 F-45 to 49
1F-70to 74
2F-70to 74
9 F-25t0 29

12 M-45 to 49
3F-20to 24
4 F-55t0 59
5F-13to 19
9F-30to 34
7M-1to 12
8 F-45to 49

11 M-60 to 64
6 F-35to 39

12 M-13to 19
5F-55to 59
10 F-30to 34
5 M-65 to 69
6 M-55 to 59
6 F-55to 59
7 F-55t0 59
8 F-55to 59
7 F-40to 44
8M-1to 12
6 F-50to 54
8 F-40to 44
11 F-30to 34
12 F-30to 34
7 M-55 to 59
9 M-40 to 44

10 M-40 to 44
7 F-35to 39
8 F-35t0 39
9 F-45 to 49
1F-65to 69
10 F-25to 29
3M-70to 74
2 F-65 to 69

Team Name

Rho Inc
Epic Games
NetApp

Franklinville

retired teacher
Second Empire

Green Elementary School

UNC

Christ Church
Christ Church
Liberty University
Christ Church
Christ Church

n/a

middle creek high school

NCI
n/a

Christ Church

North Carolina State University

Wake Orthodontics

n/a

Davis Drive Elementary
n/a

Godiva

Franklinville

n/a

Linton and Associates
NC State University
Cardinal Gibbons
Root Elementary

Rho Inc

Epic Games
NetApp

Franklinville

retired teacher

Second Empire

Green Elementary School



Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank Team Name

197 4186 CINDY CHASTANG 42:06 42:06 13:35 45 F WENDELL NC 10 F-45 to 49

198 4301 GRACE CONNOLLY 42:08 41:52 13:30 18 F HOOVER AL 6 F-13to 19 UNC

199 4326 ELIZA DUNN TILLMAN 42:20 42:11 13:36 9 F RALEIGH NC 4F-1to12 Christ Church

200 4278 MELISSA TILLMAN 42:20 42:12  13:37 43 F RALEIGH NC 9 F-40to 44 Christ Church

201 4297 KELLEY BLAS 44:59 44:39 14:24 36 F BENSON NC 9 F-35to 39 Liberty University

202 4277 MICHAEL THOMAS 45:35 45:28 14:40 47 M RALEIGH NC 13 M-45t049  Christ Church

203 4325 ELI THOMAS 45:35 45:29 14:40 11 F RALEIGH NC 5F-1to12 Christ Church

204 4176 JANE BRADY 48:08 47:41 15:23 57 F RALEIGH NC 9 F-55to 59 n/a

205 4212 FRANK HAAG 48:16 48:02 15:30 62 M RALEIGH NC 12 M-60to 64  Green Elementary School
206 4333 LINDA GREW 52:26 52:03 16:47 64 F RALEIGH NC 3 F-60 to 64



